
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
10  T4  1   Kent State 295  278  279       852  -12 
7  3  2   Illinois 289  282  283       854  -10 
2  T4  T3   Minnesota 281  292  286       859  -5 
3  2  T3   Purdue 282  288  289       859  -5 
1  1  5   Indiana  280  286  294       860  -4 
4  T8  6   Illinois State  285  298  289       872  +8 
5  6  7   Michigan State 287  293  299       879  +15 
8  7  8   Wisconsin 293  289  299       881  +17 

11  12  9   Northwestern 296  295  291       882  +18 
6  10  10   Ohio State University 288  298  298       884  +20 
9  11  11   Eastern Michigan  294  294  298       886  +22 

14  14  T12   Toledo 300  300  291       891  +27 
T12  13  T12   Southern Illinois  297  298  296       891  +27 
T12  T8  14   Cincinnati 297  286  310       893  +29 
15  16  15   Miami University(OH) 308  298  296       902  +38 
16  15  16   Ball State  309  293  301       903  +39 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 295 278 279 852

2 Jared Wilson (5) 73 68 67 208

3 Cade Breitenstine (2) 72 70 70 212

T14 Chris Vandette (4) 75 70 70 215

T30 Josh Gilkison (1) 75 70 75 220

T38 Julien Paltrinieri (3) 77 73 72 222

2 Illinois 289 282 283 854

T4 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (3) 70 72 71 213

T9 Jerry Ji (2) 73 70 71 214

T14 Tommy Kuhl (5) 72 69 74 215

T17 Michael Feagles (4) 76 71 69 216

T21 Giovanni Tadiotto (1) 74 72 72 218

T3 Minnesota 281 292 286 859

1 Angus Flanagan (1) 68 70 69 207

T9 Ben Warian (4) 70 74 70 214

T33 Thomas Longbella (2) 70 77 74 221

T48 Lincoln Johnson (3) 73 71 81 225

T48 Harrison Arnold (5) 74 78 73 225

T3 Purdue 282 288 289 859

T4 Joe Weiler (1) 69 73 71 213

T17 Nick Dentino (5) 76 71 69 216

20 Cole Bradley (2) 72 72 73 217

T33 Peyton Snoeberger (4) 73 72 76 221

T59 Herman Wibe Sekne (3) 68 73 86 227

5 Indiana 280 286 294 860

T4 Clay Merchent (1) 72 67 74 213

T9 Mitch Davis (4) 69 71 74 214

T14 Drew Salyers (2) 69 72 74 215

T23 Harry Reynolds (5) 71 76 72 219

T33 Ethan Shepherd (3) 71 76 74 221

6 Illinois State 285 298 289 872

T9 David Perkins (1) 73 70 71 214

T17 Andrew O'Brien (3) 68 74 74 216

T23 Dan Anfield (2) 68 78 73 219

T54 Joe Hodgson (5) 78 77 71 226

T74 Felix van Dijk (4) 76 77 79 232

7 Michigan State 287 293 299 879

T9 James Piot (1) 71 72 71 214

T30 Andrew Walker (2) 75 73 72 220

T54 Bradley Smithson (3) 74 73 79 226

T54 August Meekhof (5) 74 75 77 226

T59 Troy Taylor II (4) 68 76 83 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wisconsin 293 289 299 881

T4 Sam Anderson (1) 71 70 72 213

T23 Griffin Barela (5) 73 71 75 219

T46 Nick Robinson (2) 73 74 77 224

T66 Coalter Smith (3) 78 75 75 228

T66 Cameron Huss (4) 76 74 78 228

9 Northwestern 296 295 291 882

T4 John Driscoll (3) 70 71 72 213

T23 James Imai (2) 74 75 70 219

T48 Varun Chopra (1) 75 72 78 225

T48 Christopher Zhang (4) 77 77 71 225

79 Matt Camel (5) 77 84 83 244

10 Ohio State University 288 298 298 884

T23 Jackson Chandler (5) 75 73 71 219

T33 Elis Svard (4) 72 74 75 221

T38 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 71 75 76 222

T48 Felix Kvarnstrom (2) 70 79 76 225

70 Adam Wallin (3) 76 76 77 229

11 Eastern Michigan 294 294 298 886

T23 Cougar Collins (2) 72 74 73 219

T30 Zack Mason (4) 75 74 71 220

T54 Ty Celone (1) 76 73 77 226

T59 Marcus Smith (3) 71 79 77 227

T59 Tyler Rayman (5) 76 73 78 227

T12 Toledo 300 300 291 891

T41 Barend Botha (2) 75 75 73 223

T41 David Amm (4) 73 73 77 223

T41 Atif Fathi (5) 77 75 71 223

T59 NJ Botha (3) 75 77 75 227

T74 Nate Thomson (1) 82 78 72 232

T12 Southern Illinois 297 298 296 891

T21 Justin Wingerter (4) 74 75 69 218

T23 Matthis Besard (1) 69 73 77 219

T46 Tom Cleaton (2) 75 76 73 224

T71 Birgir Magnusson (3) 79 74 77 230

80 Josh Mackin (5) 85 0 79 164

14 Cincinnati 297 286 310 893

T33 Mason Lenhart (5) 77 68 76 221

T38 Ty Gingerich (3) 71 73 78 222

T41 Sam Jean (2) 76 69 78 223

73 Joey McCarthy (1) 73 76 82 231

T74 Clay Amlung (4) 77 77 78 232

15 Miami University(OH) 308 298 296 902

T41 Cam Solomon (2) 71 75 77 223

T48 Charlie Nikitas (3) 81 70 74 225

T59 Jack Katarincic (4) 77 77 73 227

T71 Jack Mortell (1) 79 78 73 230

T77 Egor Zotov (5) 82 76 76 234

16 Ball State 309 293 301 903

T54 Joey Ranieri (1) 77 77 72 226

T59 Joey Wiseman (4) 77 71 79 227

T66 CJ Jones (2) 83 72 73 228

T66 Yianni Kostouros (5) 78 73 77 228

T77 Sterling McIlravy (3) 77 77 80 234
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  68   70  69       207  -9   
T4 2   Jared Wilson  Kent State  73   68  67       208  -8   
T10 3   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T4 T4   John Driscoll  Northwestern  70   71  72       213  -3   
2 T4   Clay Merchent  Indiana  72   67  74       213  -3   

T10 T4   Joe Weiler  Purdue  69   73  71       213  -3   
T4 T4   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  71   70  72       213  -3   
T10 T4   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  70   72  71       213  -3   
3 T9   Mitch Davis  Indiana  69   71  74       214  -2   

T15 T9   David Perkins  Illinois State  73   70  71       214  -2   
T15 T9   James Piot  Michigan State  71   72  71       214  -2   
T18 T9   Ben Warian  Minnesota  70   74  70       214  -2   
T15 T9   Jerry Ji  Illinois  73   70  71       214  -2   
T4 T14   Drew Salyers  Indiana  69   72  74       215  -1   
T24 T14   Chris Vandette  Kent State  75   70  70       215  -1   
T4 T14   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  72   69  74       215  -1   
T10 T17   Andrew O'Brien  Illinois State  68   74  74       216  E   
T36 T17   Michael Feagles  Illinois  76   71  69       216  E   
T36 T17   Nick Dentino  Purdue  76   71  69       216  E   
T18 20   Cole Bradley  Purdue  72   72  73       217  +1   
T29 T21   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  74   72  72       218  +2   
T47 T21   Justin Wingerter  Southern Illinois  74   75  69       218  +2   
T44 T23   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  75   73  71       219  +3   
T47 T23   James Imai  Northwestern  74   75  70       219  +3   
T29 T23   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  68   78  73       219  +3   
T18 T23   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  73   71  75       219  +3   
T29 T23   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  72   74  73       219  +3   
T36 T23   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  71   76  72       219  +3   
T10 T23   Matthis Besard  Southern Illinois  69   73  77       219  +3   
T47 T30   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  75   74  71       220  +4   
T44 T30   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  75   73  72       220  +4   
T24 T30   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  75   70  75       220  +4   
T24 T33   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  77   68  76       221  +5   
T36 T33   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  71   76  74       221  +5   
T36 T33   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  70   77  74       221  +5   
T24 T33   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  73   72  76       221  +5   
T29 T33   Elis Svard  Ohio State University  72   74  75       221  +5   
T29 T38   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  71   75  76       222  +6   
T18 T38   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  71   73  78       222  +6   
T55 T38   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  77   73  72       222  +6   
T62 T41   Atif Fathi  Toledo  77   75  71       223  +7   
T29 T41   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  71   75  77       223  +7   
T29 T41   David Amm  Toledo  73   73  77       223  +7   
T24 T41   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  76   69  78       223  +7   

T55 T41   Barend Botha  Toledo  75   75  73       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T46   Tom Cleaton  Southern Illinois  75   76  73       224  +8   
T36 T46   Nick Robinson  Wisconsin  73   74  77       224  +8   
T59 T48   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  81   70  74       225  +9   
T18 T48   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  73   71  81       225  +9   
T62 T48   Harrison Arnold  Minnesota  74   78  73       225  +9   
T47 T48   Felix Kvarnstrom  Ohio State University  70   79  76       225  +9   
T69 T48   Christopher Zhang  Northwestern  77   77  71       225  +9   
T36 T48   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  75   72  78       225  +9   
T47 T54   August Meekhof  Michigan State  74   75  77       226  +10   
T69 T54   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  77   77  72       226  +10   
T36 T54   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  74   73  79       226  +10   
T74 T54   Joe Hodgson  Illinois State  78   77  71       226  +10   
T47 T54   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  76   73  77       226  +10   
T69 T59   Jack Katarincic  Miami University(OH)  77   77  73       227  +11   
T47 T59   Tyler Rayman  Eastern Michigan  76   73  78       227  +11   
T18 T59   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  68   76  83       227  +11   
T4 T59   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  68   73  86       227  +11   
T62 T59   NJ Botha  Toledo  75   77  75       227  +11   
T44 T59   Joey Wiseman  Ball State  77   71  79       227  +11   
T55 T59   Marcus Smith  Eastern Michigan  71   79  77       227  +11   
T55 T66   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  76   74  78       228  +12   
T66 T66   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  78   75  75       228  +12   
T59 T66   Yianni Kostouros  Ball State  78   73  77       228  +12   
T74 T66   CJ Jones  Ball State  83   72  73       228  +12   
T62 70   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  76   76  77       229  +13   
76 T71   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  79   78  73       230  +14   

T66 T71   Birgir Magnusson  Southern Illinois  79   74  77       230  +14   
T47 73   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  73   76  82       231  +15   
T66 T74   Felix van Dijk  Illinois State  76   77  79       232  +16   
T69 T74   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  77   77  78       232  +16   
78 T74   Nate Thomson  Toledo  82   78  72       232  +16   
77 T77   Egor Zotov  Miami University(OH)  82   76  76       234  +18   

T69 T77   Sterling McIlravy  Ball State  77   77  80       234  +18   
79 79   Matt Camel  Northwestern  77   84  83       244  +28   
80 -    Josh Mackin  Southern Illinois  85  D  79       -     -      
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Brock Ochsenreiter *  Indiana  69   68  72       209  -7   
2 2   Brendan O'Reilly *  Illinois  70   69  71       210  -6   

T4 3   Andrew Farraye *  Purdue  72   71  69       212  -4   
T4 T4   Piercen Hunt *  Illinois  73   70  70       213  -3   
3 T4   Tyler Green *  Ball State  71   69  73       213  -3   

T4 T6   Eric Berggren *  Indiana  72   71  71       214  -2   
T4 T6   Cole Harris *  Cincinnati  72   71  71       214  -2   
T10 8   Jack Ebner *  Miami University(OH)  72   72  72       216  E   
T4 T9   Caleb Davern *  Ohio State University  72   71  74       217  +1   
T4 T9   Tommy Sullinger *  Cincinnati  73   70  74       217  +1   
T25 T11   Tate Heintzelman *  Indiana  75   73  70       218  +2   
T19 T11   Grant Engle *  Ohio State University  74   72  72       218  +2   
T14 T11   Jack Paeglow *  Illinois State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T10 T11   Kevin Stone *  Ohio State University  74   70  74       218  +2   
T25 T15   Will Troy *  Illinois State  75   73  71       219  +3   
T22 T15   Robbie Morway *  Wisconsin  70   77  72       219  +3   
T14 T15   Jack Herceg *  Miami University(OH)  69   76  74       219  +3   
T14 T15   Max Watson *  Eastern Michigan  71   74  74       219  +3   
T10 T19   Luca Civello *  Kent State  70   74  76       220  +4   
T14 T19   Evan Yakubov *  Indiana  74   71  75       220  +4   
T22 T21   Zach Rosendale *  Michigan State  73   74  74       221  +5   
T19 T21   Markus Wilhelmsen *  Southern Illinois  71   75  75       221  +5   
T19 T21   Ryan Smith *  Wisconsin  71   75  75       221  +5   
T10 T21   Jack Crawshaw *  Kent State  74   70  77       221  +5   
27 T25   Parker Wisdom *  Illinois State  75   74  73       222  +6   

T22 T25   Scott Bitar *  Miami University(OH)  76   71  75       222  +6   
T14 T25   Will Kurtz *  Kent State  71   74  77       222  +6   
28 28   Brayden Baldridge *  Kent State  75   75  73       223  +7   

T29 29   Jamie Tofte Nielsen *  Toledo  75   76  73       224  +8   
T32 T30   Danny Fisher *  Miami University(OH)  76   76  74       226  +10   
T32 T30   Pierce Morrissey *  Michigan State  75   77  74       226  +10   
T29 T30   Andrew Thornton *  Southern Illinois  77   74  75       226  +10   
T29 33   Tony Fuentes *  Eastern Michigan  75   76  77       228  +12   
T32 34   Jack Kunkel *  Cincinnati  76   76  80       232  +16   
35 35   Drew Giacchetto *  Indiana  76   79  79       234  +18   
36 -    Riley Klingelberg *  Southern Illinois  81   79  W       -     -      
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